
Sr. Name of claimant Amount of claim

Principal Interest
 Total claim 
submitted 

 Claim Admitted-
PROVISIONALLY % of total

5
VISTRA ITCL INDIA 
LIMITED 1,35,00,00,000  1,61,94,34,514  2,96,94,34,514    2,96,94,34,514    15.02

8
PARAM MITRA 
INVESTMENT LIMITED 4,81,89,715         4,81,89,715         0.24

Ambience Private Limited-under CIRP wef 21/12/2020
Claim Status


